City of Perth

Applications Approved 16/08/2023 - 22/08/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2023/213

BPC-2023/388

BPC-2023/402

BPC-2023/442

BPC-2023/477

BPC-2023/497

BPC-2023/498

BPC-2023/499

BPC-2023/502

BPC-2023/503

BPC-2023/506

BPC-2023/507

BPC-2023/508

BPC-2023/509

BPC-2023/510

Office Fitout Alterations Only - Level 5

UPGRADES TO BUILDING FOR CHANGE OF CLASS TO 9B
NEW HYDRANT SYSTEM AND FITOUT L1 & L2

Conversion of existing office building to an educational building.

Installation of Solar PV system

Flush mount solar panels on the roof
Ground Floor Retail Tenancy Fitout

Changes to Building Permit BPC-2021/411:
Changes to Fire Engineering Report

1 x Non Illluminated logo.

2 x LED Halo llluminated Aluminium fabricated letters
1 x Client parking Sign installed to low wall.
Office fitout - Level 3 (Dept. of Home Affairs)
Level 8 Part Floor Fit out and Level 9

Wall Signage — Powder coated sheet metal

Level 1 - Proposed office fitout: Demolition , new finishes , new Electrical ,
Mechanical , Hydraulic and fire services to suit new layout.

Level 41 - Office Fitout Part Floor

Installation of storage sheds to apartment buildings.

Mount Hospital Stage 1 Redevelopment, forward works, ground floor office
refurbishment

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"

197 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
150-152 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004

"ARU HOUSE"

630 Murray Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
317 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"TAXATION DEPT"

45 Francis Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"ANCHOR HOUSE"

352 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000
"WESTRALIA SQUARE"
141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

578 Murray Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

836 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
1 The Esplanade
PERTH WA 6000
"LINK @ LANGLEY"

99 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"CITY WEST"

102 Railway Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

108 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"REGAL APARTMENTS"
Unit 1-62/11 Regal Place
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"MOUNT HOSPITAL"
146-162 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

Page 10of 2

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

17/08/2023

16/08/2023

22/08/2023

17/08/2023

16/08/2023

22/08/2023

16/08/2023

22/08/2023

18/08/2023

18/08/2023

18/08/2023

22/08/2023

16/08/2023

22/08/2023

21/08/2023

Last run on 29/08/2023 10:59:46 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



City of Perth Applications Approved 16/08/2023 - 22/08/2023

BPC-2023/515 Internal fitout and upgrade works to the WGS and immunology laboratories, "QE Il MEDICAL CENTRE" Grant 16/08/2023
PP Block level 3 12 Hospital Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009
BPC-2023/522 Internal Fitout Only 220 St Georges Terrace Grant 22/08/2023
PERTH WA 6000
BPC-2023/529 internal fitout Unit 16/12 St Georges Terrace Grant 18/08/2023

PERTH WA 6000
18

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Last run on 29/08/2023 10:59:46 AM
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto Page 2 of 2

http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



