

## Applications Approved 16/08/2023 - 22/08/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2023/213	Office Fitout Alterations Only - Level 5	"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"	Grant	17/08/2023
		197 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/388	UPGRADES TO BUILDING FOR CHANGE OF CLASS TO 9B	150-152 Adelaide Terrace	Grant	16/08/2023
	NEW HYDRANT SYSTEM AND FITOUT L1 & L2	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2023/402	Conversion of existing office building to an educational building.	"ARU HOUSE"	Grant	22/08/2023
		630 Murray Street		
	L. H. H. C. L. DV.	WEST PERTH WA 6005		47/00/2022
BPC-2023/442 BPC-2023/477	Installation of Solar PV system	317 William Street	Grant	17/08/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		45/00/2022
	Flush mount solar panels on the roof	"TAXATION DEPT"	Grant	16/08/2023
		45 Francis Street		
DC 2022/407	Construction Date II Tours and Ethant	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Const	22/02/2022
PC-2023/497	Ground Floor Retail Tenancy Fitout	"ANCHOR HOUSE"	Grant	22/08/2023
		352 Murray Street		
	Ol	PERTH WA 6000		45/00/2022
PC-2023/498	Changes to Building Permit BPC-2021/411:	"WESTRALIA SQUARE"	Grant	16/08/2023
	Changes to Fire Engineering Report	141 St Georges Terrace		
	4 N # 11	PERTH WA 6000		22/22/222
BPC-2023/499	1 x Non Illuminated logo.	578 Murray Street	Grant	22/08/2023
	2 x LED Halo Illuminated Aluminium fabricated letters	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
	1 x Client parking Sign installed to low wall.			
BPC-2023/502	Office fitout - Level 3 (Dept. of Home Affairs)	836 Wellington Street	Grant	18/08/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2023/503	Level 8 Part Floor Fit out and Level 9	1 The Esplanade	Grant	18/08/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/506	Wall Signage – Powder coated sheet metal	"LINK @ LANGLEY"	Grant	18/08/2023
		99 Adelaide Terrace		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2023/507	Level 1 - Proposed office fitout: Demolition , new finishes , new Electrical ,	"CITY WEST"	Grant	22/08/2023
	Mechanical , Hydraulic and fire services to suit new layout.	102 Railway Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2023/508	Level 41 - Office Fitout Part Floor	108 St Georges Terrace	Grant	16/08/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/509	Installation of storage sheds to apartment buildings.	"REGAL APARTMENTS"	Grant	22/08/2023
		Unit 1-62/11 Regal Place		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2023/510	Mount Hospital Stage 1 Redevelopment, forward works, ground floor office	"MOUNT HOSPITAL"	Grant	21/08/2023
	refurbishment	146-162 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		



## City of **Perth**

## Applications Approved 16/08/2023 - 22/08/2023

BPC-2023/515	Internal fitout and upgrade works to the WGS and immunology laboratories,	"QE II MEDICAL CENTRE"	Grant	16/08/2023
	PP Block level 3	12 Hospital Avenue		
		NEDLANDS WA 6009		
BPC-2023/522	Internal Fitout Only	220 St Georges Terrace	Grant	22/08/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/529	internal fitout	Unit 16/12 St Georges Terrace	Grant	18/08/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
18				